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Holiday - city offices closed.  Council does not meet this week.

Holiday - city offices closed.

Holiday - city offices closed.  Council meets Tuesday.

City offices open.  Council does not meet this week.

Council committees do not meet this day

2015 Council meetings are held every Monday at 5:30 p.m. (unless Monday is an observed holiday) in the Council Chambers,
Room 450, City and County Building, 1437 Bannock Street.  Council meetings are also telecast live on Channel 8.

Date Holiday Observed

JULY

Monday, May 25
Monday, March 30
Monday, February 16
Monday, January 19

OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Holiday

Does not meet this week

When Council Meets
Does not meet this week
Tuesday, January 20
Tuesday, February 17
Tuesday, March 31

Thursday, January 1

2015 City Council Meeting Calendar
MARCHFEBRUARYJANUARY

DECEMBER

AUGUST SEPTEMBER

APRIL MAY JUNE

Memorial Day

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day
Cêsar Chàvez Day

Friday, July 3
Monday, September 7 Does not meet this week

Christmas Day Friday, December 25 Monday, December 28
Thursday, November 26 Monday, November 23Thanksgiving Day

Veterans Day Wednesday, November 11 Monday, November 9
Labor Day

Monday, July 13Independence Day
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